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Position

Director Of Internal Audit

Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |

Administrative Manager |

Staff Specialist

Administrative Manager |

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit
Internal Audit

Total Wages

$176,034
$150,342
$149,450
$137,870
$113,932
$113,056
$112,513
$107,387
$103,422
$103,293
$100,971
$93,889
$89,976
$83,665
$60,763
$751



