	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Internal Audit		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$176,034
2.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$150,342
3.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$149,450
4.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$137,870
5.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$113,932
6.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$113,056
7.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$112,513
8.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$107,387
9.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$103,422
10.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$103,293
11.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$100,971
12.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$93,889
13.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$89,976
14.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$83,665
15.	Staff Specialist		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$60,763
16.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Internal Audit	\$751